
Monday, May 10DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

aia. .me.
6. O4.m. Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano and Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with|Jasper
10. 0 David’s Children
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Movieland Review
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu ;

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Gracie Fiéld’s Song Album
, ee The Woman in his Life
2.15 Conoert Star: Mario Lanza
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Moments of Destiny
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Radio Concert Stage
3.45 Seng Showcase: Bing Crosby
4. 0 Hawaiian Souvenirs
4.15 Robert Farnon and the Johnston
Singers
4.30 Piano Moods
4.45 Variety Hour
5.45 Evening Star: Kitty Kallen

EVENING PROGRAMME
Song Survey
Musio of Manhattan
Glerin Miller Revivals
Confidence Man
Danger in Paredise
Drama of Medicine
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
The Ames Brothers
The Racing Marcourts
Thirty Minutes to Go
Something Old, Something New
Monday Night Radio Auditions
Dragnet
Jan Savitt and Billy MayMantovani Musical Programme
Close down

ZEB sere:0
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 David’s Children
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12.0 Melody Express1. Op.m. True Confessions
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 The Woman in his Life ~
2.15 Victoria de los Angeles2.30 Women’s Hour (M ria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Moments of
Destiny :
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3.30 Cafe Continental
3.45 Melodies We Know \

4.90 The Les Welch Orchestra415 On the Sweeter Side.
4.30 Howard Keel
4.465 Accordion Time5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
5.15 Ronald Chesne
5.30 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Mus'c
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Mario Lanza
7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 Question Mark8.0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Black Arrow8.45 Makers of Music
9. 0. Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Piano and Console
9.45 Tito Guizar10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Light and Bright12. 0 Close down

3ZBcntn
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.20 Breakfast Session8.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O David’s Children
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Monday Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Luncht'me Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s. Hour oo". McNab):Five-Minute Food News; ews from
Women’s Organisations

|3.30 Gilbert and Sullivan Metodies
3.45 Josef Locke4.0 Music for Strings .
4.15 The Andrews Sisters
4.30 Highland Accordion Band
4.45 Letters to Lyrics
5. 0 South Sea Island Songs
5.15 Songs for Children
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.46 They were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
Lou Preager’s Orchestra
Perry Como
Cosy Corner
The Cloverléafs
Confidénce Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
The Dark God
The Grey Godse
The Agatha Christie Mystéries
Shepherd’s Serenade
The Intruder
Thirty Minutes to GoMusic for You
Waltzing with Mantovani
dack Hylton Memories
Dragnet
We've Got You Taped
Light and Bright
Ciose down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast. Session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star ,9. 0 Morn:ng Session (Aunt
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 David’s Children
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain 21.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2. 0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Variety on Record2.30 Women’s Hours What Women are
Doing
3.30 Music from Other Lands +4.0 Latin American Rhythms
4.15 Songtime with Jean Sablon
4.30 Piano Duettists: Rawicz andLandauer
4.45 Modern Vocalists in Harmony5. O Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.
8
Radio Revels

6.3 Variety Time
7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 John Necbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 Question Mark8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Music Maestro, Please
8.45 Secret Mountain9.0 #£Thiftty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 The Deceiver
10.39 Dragnet11. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.21 940 ke. 319 m,
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
© Good Morning Requests
0 Accent on Melody: The Metropole
rcohestra
Songtime: Petula Clark

O Delia of Four Winds
15 Man from Maloba
30 Barbara Dale7 You Can’t Win
30
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Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Stars of American VarietyLunch Music34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):
Including interview with E. G. Griffiths,newly appointed Agricultural Attache tothe U.K. High Comm/'ssioner (NZBS).2.0 Famous Light Orchestras: Manto-vani248 Paolo Silveri (baritone)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):|Pretty Kitty Kelly; Overseas News;
Gardening with Lillian Scott3.30 Soundtrack: Music from Recent
Films
Busy Fingers: Raie da Costa )Bob and Alf Pearson
Australian Artists

|Organ Interlude
Dinah Shore |Jack Parnell’s Rhythm
Rhythm of the IslandsHenri Leca’s Orchestra
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Necbitt’s Passing Parade
Light Varicty
Eyes of Knight
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The Woman in his Life
Deadly NightshadeFive Fingers
David’s Children
The Dark God (final broadcast)
London Symphony Orchestra
Meet Mr. MysteryForrester’s Whaef
Three in Harmony
In Waltztime
The Renegade
Prophecy
Close down
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In the last few years, Perry Conto
has made no appearance on the Ameri-
can stage, but next August he has his
first London date at the Palladium.
Tonight at 6.15 he sings from 3ZB.
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Twelve years ago two members of
the Vienna Conservatoire formed a
piano act. They had both studied at
the Conservatoire, and their repertoire
was extensive enough to appeal to
serious masie lovers and jazz enthusi-
asts alike. Today they are still to-
gether-a record for any two-piano act
and their repertoire consists of over
2000 pieces. The two pianists are
known as Rawicz and Landauer, and
will be heard from 4ZB at 4.30.* * *
Included in 2ZA’s "Country Digest’
at 12.34, is an interview with E. G.
Griffiths, newly-appointed Agricultural
Attache to the United Kingdom High
Commissioner in N.Z.
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KELViNaTOR {lodeeKS:500has
Uniquespace-savingdesign
Famous POLARSPHERESealedUnit(5 year warranty)
Amplestoragespace5.3cubic feet:

NK.92.6

KelvteatonSETS A NEWSTANDARI)INVALUE
Manufactured under licence fron Nash-Kelvinator Inc:,byFISHER & PAYKEL Ltd. Auckland:


